
Wisselprijs KAAGCUP 2025 Standaard klasse

Nr Botengemiddelde score

1 Macdonald Zeeverkenners 's-Gravenhage3.00 3

2 Waterscouting St. Willibrordus Gouda Wilde Vaart Reeuwijk5.00 3

3 Cornelis de Houtman groep Wilde Vaart Reeuwijk7.67 3

4 Cornelis de Houtman groep Zeeverkenners Reeuwijk15.67 3

5 Hubertus-Brandaan Overig Woeste Vaart Voorburg17.60 5

6 Scouting Willem de Zwijger Zeeverkenners Waterscouts Delft18.00 3

7 Waterscouting Dorus Rijkers Wilde Vaart Rijswijk (ZH)20.00 3

8 Jan van Galen Zeeverkenners Wacht Leiden23.57 7

9 van der Does Liethorpgroep Zeeverkenners Vaart Leiderdorp29.43 7

10 Waingunga Zeeverkenners Leiden31.00 3

10 Scouting Alphen aan den Rijn Zeeverkenners Alphen aan den Rijn31.00 4

12 Scouting Kwintsheul Zeeverkenners Kwintsheul31.50 6

13 De Vliegende Hollander Wilde Vaart 's-Gravenhage32.33 6

14 Scoutinggroep Shawano's Zeeverkenners Waterscouts Lisse35.75 4

15 TIFLO-groep Zeeverkenners Verkenners Aalsmeer36.25 4

16 Kon-Tiki Zeeverkenners Haarlem39.33 3

17 Scouting Maasland Zeeverkenners Maasland41.00 3

18 Norvicus Zeeverkenners Noordwijk (ZH)41.20 5

19 scouting 63 leimuiden Zeeverkenners Leimuiden43.00 3

20 Leif Erikson Zeeverkenners Troep & Vendel Voorschoten43.80 5

21 Scouting Sagara Satrya's Zeeverkenners Oegstgeest44.00 3

21 TIFLO-groep Zeeverkenners Gidsen Aalsmeer44.00 3

23 waterscoutinggroep Pocahontas Zeeverkenners Zoetermeer46.40 5

24 Van Woesikgroep Wassenaar Zeeverkenners Wassenaar47.67 3

25 Scouting De Lier Zeeverkenners De Lier48.80 5

26 Scoutinggroep Wapata Zeeverkenners Ter Aar51.00 4

27 Tjarda Hillegom Junior Zeeverkenners Hillegom53.67 3

28 Scouting Paulusgroep Leiden Zeeverkenners Leiden54.75 4

29 Paula Geertsgroep Junior Zeeverkenners Hoofddorp57.67 3
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Wisselprijs KAAGCUP 2025 Instructie klasse

Nr Botengemiddelde score

1 Scouting Sagara Satrya's Junior Zeeverkenners Oegstgeest8.50 2

2 Scouting De Paauw Wassenaar Zeeverkenners Wassenaar13.50 2

3 Jan van Galen Zeeverkenners Wacht Leiden14.50 2

4 Leif Erikson Zeeverkenners Troep & Vendel Voorschoten18.00 4

5 Scouting Satoko Kitahara Zeeverkenners Scouts Leidschendam19.50 2

6 HWS Baron van Pallandtgroep Zeeverkenners 's-Gravenhage21.50 2

7 Marco Polo Waterscouts Zeeverkenners Haarlem22.00 3

8 van der Does Liethorpgroep Zeeverkenners Nieuwe Vaart Leiderdorp24.75 4

9 van der Does Liethorpgroep Zeeverkenners De Kleine Vaart Leiderdorp31.83 6

10 Van Woesikgroep Wassenaar Junior Zeeverkenners Wassenaar34.00 2
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Wisselprijs KAAGCUP 2025 Vrije Klasse

Nr Botengemiddelde score

1 S.B.N. Doorman-M.O.V.O. Zeeverkenners Rotterdam5.00 2

2 Cornelis de Houtman groep Zeeverkenners Reeuwijk7.00 2

3 Waterscouting St. Willibrordus Gouda Loodsen Reeuwijk11.00 3

4 Kastanujo Loodsen Kastanujo Reeuwijk12.00 2

5 Scouting Kwintsheul Wilde Vaart Kwintsheul15.00 4

6 Tasmaniagroep Zeeverkenners Brielle19.00 2

7 Dr. John Mott Groep Zeeverkenners Rotterdam20.00 3

8 Scouting De Lier Zeeverkenners De Lier25.00 2

9 Waterscouting Dorus Rijkers Wilde Vaart Rijswijk (ZH)29.25 4

10 Leif Erikson Stam Voorschoten30.00 2

11 Tjarda Hillegom Wilde Vaart Hillegom31.00 2

12 De Vliegende Hollander Plusscouts 's-Gravenhage35.00 2

13 Lodewijksgroep Loodsen Leiden36.00 2

14 Radboudgroep Wilde Vaart The Old Sailors Amstelveen37.50 2

15 waterscoutinggroep Pocahontas Loodsen Octopussy Sailingtea Zoetermeer41.67 3

16 Paula Geertsgroep Junior Zeeverkenners Hoofddorp47.00 2

17 Admiraal de Ruyter Zeeverkenners Krimpen aan de Lek48.00 2

18 Scouting Maasland Zeeverkenners Maasland51.33 3

19 Hubertus-Brandaan Loodsen Voorburg51.50 2

20 Scouting Olivier van Noort II Loodsen Stam Schoonhoven52.33 3

21 Bim-Bakenesser Loodsen Bestevaert Haarlem53.60 5

22 Livingstonegroep Loodsen WV + leiding Amstelveen55.00 2

22 Michiel Adriaenszn de Ruyter Zeeverkenners Velsen-Zuid55.00 2

24 Scoutinggroep Wapata Wilde Vaart Ter Aar55.50 2

24 Norvicus Overig Leiding Noordwijk (ZH)55.50 2

26 Van Woesikgroep Wassenaar Wilde Vaart Wassenaar56.00 2

27 waterscoutinggroep Pocahontas Zeeverkenners Zoetermeer60.00 2

28 Scouting Orion Wilde Vaart Voorburg62.00 2

29 De Katwijkse Zeeverkenners Wilde Vaart Geuzen Katwijk72.00 2
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